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9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG         36        165      19760         216        1657       54157

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -         484        1684       54970

 106 TAIWAN NOKG         50        304      15223        1403        3777      116013

 108 HG KONGNOKG          5          5       1440         215         917       40035

 110 VIETNAMNOKG          -          -          -          25          86         400

 111 THAILNDNOKG          1         42        559           6         169        1552

 112 SNGAPORNOKG         36        128      46159          92         378       49179

 117 PHILPINNOKG          -          -          -           1          20        1261

 129 MACAO  NOKG         15         40        525          15          40         525

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          2          3        498           3           8         988

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -          12          14         657

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -          23         367       34116

 206 IRELANDNOKG          -          -          -          15          80        2508

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -         198        1937       11993

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -         154         751        2280

 210 FRANCE NOKG         11         41      75790         517        3163      200458

 213 GERMANYNOKG          1          5        225         286        1681       46272

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           4          37       28985

 217 PORTUGLNOKG          -          -          -           2          20         300

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          2         43        274          59          78         559

 220 ITALY  NOKG          2         13        700          96         507        3935

 222 FINLANDNOKG          1         25        400           2          25         700

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -         143         728      471784

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -         207         639       23640

 304 USA    NOKG         81        234      66404        1897        7476     1128658

 305 MEXICO NOKG          -          -          -          25         141        1800

 407 PERU   NOKG          -          -          -           1          60        1000

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -          13          10        1450

 413 ARGENT NOKG          -          -          -          16          14         476

 545 MOZAMBQNOKG          -          -          -           1           6         300

 551 S AFRCANOKG          -          -          -           1           7         687

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          55         498       64726

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -          16          30        2800

     S-TOTALNOKG        243       1048     227957        6203       27005     2349164

     (E . U)NOKG         19        130      77887        1367        8631      304766

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 105 CHINA    KG                   223        892                    1075        3702

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                      80        1660

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      40        2010

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                      65        2604

 113 MALYSIA  KG                     -          -                      13         500

 138 KUWAIT   KG                     -          -                      25        1263

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                      14         428

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     155        3180

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                    1004       20350

 215 SWITZLD  KG                    30       1750                     304        2210

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                      98       12660

 304 USA      KG                    26        400                     464       30421

 305 MEXICO   KG                     -          -                      60        1149

 321 CUBA     KG                     -          -                     135        1808

 409 CHILE    KG                     -          -                       4        2000

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      16        1562

     S-TOTAL  KG                   279       3042                    3552       87507

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                    1173       23958

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           1           1         920

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -          19          78        4086

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           6          56         300

 205 U KING NOKG          1          1        737         261          78        5475

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -         143          65        4256

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -          31          56        1850

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -         251          78        4199

 223 POLAND NOKG          -          -          -         306          12      155162

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -           1           7         500

 304 USA    NOKG         29         43      15010         449         329      241735

 407 PERU   NOKG          -          -          -           1          10         300

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -           7          80        6306

     S-TOTALNOKG         30         44      15747        1476         850      425089

     (E . U)NOKG          1          1        737         435         199       11581

                                                                         

9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          51        6810       68190
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9703.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -          33        1236        3210

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          2         45        220          79        1689       21968

 108 HG KONGNOKG          1          0        500           4           1        1035

 110 VIETNAMNOKG          -          -          -           1          50         896

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           3       36152      101000

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -          24        3108       63243

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -           2         477        1808

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           3          36        2415

 210 FRANCE NOKG          1         14      20000         104        8191       37050

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -          44         458        9336

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           5          62        5784

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -           1         300        3150

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -           5         202        1300

 245 CZECH  NOKG          -          -          -           2         690        4500

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -         406       58556     2011864

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -          16          83        1640

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          11         173        2227

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           1          40        3270

     S-TOTALNOKG          4         59      20720         795      118314     2343886

     (E . U)NOKG          1         14      20000         178       12570      117002

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 108 HG KONG  KG                    13      10030                      13       10030

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                     410         701

     S-TOTAL  KG                    13      10030                     423       10731

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     410         701

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                      27         446

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                       0        2932

 118 INDNSIA  KG                     -          -                       5         315

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                     110        1655

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                      85         263

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     570       35292

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     797       40903

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     195        1918

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                     134       21300

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      43        6200

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                    17       1411                      17        1411

 117 PHILPIN  KG                    18       1000                      18        1000

 205 U KING   KG                    39       1972                    1949     1027641

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                     191       31360

 210 FRANCE   KG                     4      15500                      29       35792

 213 GERMANY  KG                     2        300                     260        9548

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                       7       22778

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                      90         880

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     -          -                       8         245

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                       7         510

 304 USA      KG                   190     141719                    3192     1270592

 328 CAYMAN   KG                     -          -                      14        2133

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     4       5800                       4        5800

     S-TOTAL  KG                   274     167702                    5963     2437190

     (E . U)  KG                    45      17772                    2527     1105466

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


